
WVSU Building Coordinator List for COVID-19 Task Force 

Building Location Coordinator Contact Information 
IREB / ACEOP 
Land-Grant Buildings Jaime Rinehart 304-204-4066 / jrinehart@wvstateu.edu

Cole Complex Jerry Miller 304-204-4003 / jmiller@wvstateu.edu
Davis Fine Arts Robert Wallace 304-766-4114 / wallacer@wvstateu.edu
Keith Scholars Hall Derrien Williams 304-590-9079 / derrien.williams@wvstateu.edu
Dawson Hall Derrien Williams 304-590-9079 / derrien.williams@wvstateu.edu
Sullivan Hall East Derrien Williams 304-590-9079 / derrien.williams@wvstateu.edu
Sullivan Hall 
CAS Department Kellie Toledo 304-766-3262 / toledoke@wvstateu.edu

Drain Jordan Library Edward Lomax 304-766-3162 / edward.lomax@wvstateu.edu
East Hall Amber Cunningham 304-766-4121 / amber/cunninghma@wvstateu.edu
Visitors Center Andrea Robinson 304-766-3353 / robinsaj@wvstateu.edu
Ferrell Hall Amanda Felluer 304-766-4051 / amanda.fellure@wvstateu.edu
Hill Hall Kaitlin Bentley 304-766- / kaitlin.bentley@wvstateu.edu
Fleming Hall 
Monroe Complex Nate Burton 304-410-6814 / nburton2@wvstateu.edu

Hamblin Hall Naveed Zaman 304-766-4248 / zamanna@wvstateu.edu
Jones Hall Jim Hale 304-766-5741 / jhale3@wvstateu.edu
McNeil Building Dayton Wilson 304-766-5749 / dayton.wilson@wvstateu.edu
ROTC Ferguson – 
Lincoln Bill Kinsey 304-766-3295 / wkinsey@wvstateu.edu

Wallace Hall Sonja McClung 304-766-3307 / smcclun2@wvstateu.edu
Wilson Student Union Jaleesa Nunez 304-767-8935 / jaleesa.nunez@wvstateu.edu

Dayton Wilson 
Director of Physical Facilities 

304-741-2581 / dayton.wilson@wvstateu.edu




